HUSUM GRUNDEJERFORENING

* BESTYRELSEN *

‘ TIf Mobil E-mail Valgbar
Formand Brian Jacobsen Bjernedevej 11, 2700 Brgnshgj 35336873 /29681103 brian@ifro.ku.dk 1
Naestformand Lis Sokvist Brovaenget 9, 2700 Brgnshgj Isokvist@gmail.com 2
Sekreteer
Kasserer Lis Sgkvist Brovaenget 9, 2700 Brgnshgj Isokvist@gmail.com 2
Best. medlem  Frode Albrechtsen Toftagervej 25, 2700 Brgnshgj frodealbrechtsen@gmail.com 1
Best. medlem Niels Pathuel Larsen Haraldstedvej 20, 2700 Brgnshgj npathuel@gmail.com 1
Best. medlem Jane Skou Dyssevaenget 13, 2700 Brgnshgj - teslalyn@gmail.com 2
Best. suppl. 1. Jens Christian Jensen Hellestedvej 5A, 2700 Brgnshgj jens@hellestedvej.dk 2
Best. Suppl. 2. Kirsten Dyhr-Mikkelsen Byporten 5, 2700 Brgnshgj 1710halley@gmail.com 1
Revisor David Grolin Kristensen Terslgsevej 22, 2700 Brgnshgj 2
Revisor Anne Brix Christiansen Dyssevaenget 74, 2700 Brgnshgj anne.brix.christiansen@gmail.com 1

Revisorsuppl.
Revisorsuppl.

Torben Engel Nielsen Hgjstrupvej 117, 2700 Brgnshgj
Alexander Kleimann

torben@bronshojhaveforstad.dk 2
1

Valgbar:

1 = ulige 3rstal 2 = lige 3rstal

Galdende fra: 02.06.2021
Erstatter: 20.12.2020
Opdateret af: Brian
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